
    Classifica Generale     
Tapasciada 2012

ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

1 00:38:24 81 Paredi Simone 19/09/1982LIBERO

2 00:41:59 99 Meroni Pietro Paolo 18/09/1964ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

3 00:42:53 161 Belluschi Elio 06/09/1961LIBERO

4 00:43:33 63 boscani Luca 14/07/1991LIBERO

6 00:44:54 72 Bernasconi Sergio 06/10/1971LIBERO

7 00:45:10 74 tettamanti Stefano 08/03/1978LIBERO

8 00:45:17 106 Rossini Pierangelo PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

9 00:46:08 141 Valsecchi Gianpaolo 08/06/1966LIBERO

10 00:46:18 128 Nava Marco PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

11 00:46:22 100 Galli Arturo 15/02/1965LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

13 00:46:59 147 Trabattoni Stefano 08/03/1991LIBERO

00:49:59

14 00:47:11 130 Viganò Marco 30/08/1960LIBERO

15 00:47:13 140 Clerici Cristina 20/06/1965LIBERO

17 00:49:05 158 Brun Maurizio 26/02/1961LIBERO

18 00:49:09 133 Consonni Nando 08/02/1961G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO

19 00:49:13 182 Pozzoli Vittorio 11/02/1962PODISTICA ROMANO'

20 00:49:24 144 Paredi Giulio 26/10/1971LIBERO

21 00:49:27 184 Ratti Enrico 31/05/1976PODISTICA ROMANO'

22 00:49:30 134 Giudici Daniele 03/05/1978LIBERO

23 00:50:49 111 Turba Paolo 22/08/1990PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

00:52:23

24 00:50:53 261 Penso Enzo 02/07/1950PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

25 00:50:55 87 Corbetta Giorgio 21/04/1963LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

27 00:51:11 80 Testoni Daniele 25/01/1976LIBERO

00:49:00

28 00:51:26 172 Valagussa Alessandro 01/08/1979LIBERO

29 00:51:46 152 Binda Lorenzo 24/11/1985LIBERO

00:56:42

30 00:51:49 265 Binda Marco 18/03/1980LIBERO

00:47:57

31 00:52:09 159 Tavecchio Mario 29/11/1962LIBERO

32 00:52:14 139 ruggeri sauro 18/07/1966MARATHON CLUB SEVESO S.

00:52:14

33 00:52:16 62 Boscani Giampietro 01/10/1958ATLETICA C.S.C. CORSICO

00:51:10

34 00:52:45 96 Colzani Raffaella 22/07/1965LIBERO

35 00:52:48 129 Colombo Donato 02/12/1954AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSC

37 00:53:27 71 Marelli Ernesto 14/04/1950LIBERO

38 00:53:47 154 Pozzi Marco 19/12/1969LIBERO

39 00:54:00 125 Panaiotti Massimo PODISTICA VALLASSINESI
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

40 00:54:09 143 Torchiana Alessandro 24/05/1969LIBERO

41 00:54:36 187 Maestri Mascia 14/04/1970PODISTICA ROMANO'

42 00:55:01 82 Binda Cristian 24/09/1977LIBERO

00:52:56

43 00:55:08 166 Giusti Francesco 30/05/1995LIBERO

44 00:55:10 188 Galli Nando 02/02/1965PODISTICA ROMANO'

46 00:55:25 78 Alberti Riccardo 14/07/1962LIBERO

47 00:55:29 95 Cigardi Claudio 02/11/1951ATL. LAGO DEL SEGRINO

48 00:55:31 67 Bolis Nadia 16/05/1962G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA

49 00:55:36 156 Matarazzi Paolo 12/01/1976LIBERO

51 00:56:06 132 Giovinetto Giuseppe 20/01/1958G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO

52 00:56:14 77 Coldani Ivan 23/09/1960LIBERO

53 00:56:43 65 Pozzi Vittorio 03/02/1952AMICI DELLO SPORT
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

54 00:56:51 160 Rossoni Claudio 28/06/1975LIBERO

55 00:56:57 83 Giannese Gino 10/07/1959LIBERO

56 00:57:06 119 Cazzaniga Claudio PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

57 00:57:24 137 Masciadri Claudio 15/11/1989LIBERO

58 00:57:41 198 Localelli Elena PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

59 00:57:43 199 Locatelli Edgardo 20/03/1945PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

60 00:57:46 75 Parravicini Daniele 07/11/1967LIBERO

64 00:58:01 153 Longoni Antonio 18/05/1965LIBERO

65 00:58:24 142 Valsecchi Francesco 24/05/1994LIBERO

66 00:58:37 90 Rossi Alberto 31/05/1962LIBERO

67 00:59:13 68 Greppi Giuliano 17/06/1955G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA

68 00:59:25 76 Riccardi Marco 20/08/1963LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

70 00:59:28 116 Rossi Carlo PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

71 00:59:37 69 Cozzi Giuseppe 07/12/1970LIBERO

72 00:59:51 89 Rossi Stefano 24/02/1961LIBERO

73 00:59:57 126 Gallo Alessandro PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

76 01:00:19 85 Esposito Fabio 14/10/1965LIBERO

77 01:00:38 189 Folcio Primo 13/05/1947PODISTICA ROMANO'

78 01:00:47 79 Novara Silvana Fausta 04/05/1969LIBERO

79 01:01:25 73 Tagliabue Angelo 16/04/1955ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

80 01:01:52 157 Corti Matteo 29/04/1979LIBERO

84 01:02:59 264 Baruffini Vincenzo 22/12/1952LIBERO

85 01:03:02 149 Redaelli Silvano 05/05/1957LIBERO

86 01:03:26 167 Bertatti Stefano 10/08/1965LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

87 01:03:46 186 Zaccarino Giuseppe 29/05/1949PODISTICA ROMANO'

88 01:03:58 138 Masciadri Davide 18/08/1994LIBERO

89 01:04:03 103 Orlando Sandro 19/04/1962PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

90 01:04:26 180 Riva Claudio 02/12/1958PODISTICA ROMANO'

91 01:04:33 164 zappa Tiziano 10/11/1967LIBERO

01:01:02

92 01:04:43 200 Giola Salvatore 10/05/1955PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

93 01:04:44 197 Sala Danilo 13/03/1967PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

94 01:04:46 66 Marchetti Chiara 30/04/1998LIBERO

01:02:45

96 01:04:56 155 Fontana Luca 08/02/1996LIBERO

97 01:05:13 84 sanvito Roberto 07/03/1967LIBERO

99 01:05:28 118 Masperi Roberto PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

100 01:05:32 127 Santelia Ignazio PODISTICA VALLASSINESI
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

101 01:05:34 117 Liberato bozzuto PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

102 01:05:38 98 Sanvito Roberto 01/09/1964LIBERO

103 01:06:30 135 Conti Valeria 19/08/1972G.P. MARCIACARATESI

104 01:06:31 136 Vanossi Giuseppe 25/04/1972G.P. MARCIACARATESI

106 01:07:47 165 Ballabio Adriano 02/01/1938LIBERO

107 01:08:10 105 Villiger Alessandro 25/10/1926PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

109 01:08:40 266 Saccani Alessandro 13/09/1977LIBERO

111 01:09:30 163 Sanvito Giovanni 16/09/1960LIBERO

115 01:10:52 145 Colzani Luisella 28/08/1963LIBERO

01:17:48

116 01:10:55 148 Trabattoni Sandro 19/01/1955LIBERO

00:53:53

117 01:11:05 88 Crippa Stefano 25/12/1961LIBERO

118 01:12:16 250 andreoli corrado 23/07/1969G.P. MARCIACARATESI

01:01:31
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

119 01:12:25 94 Pozzi Maria Grazia 14/05/1950LIBERO

120 01:12:26 181 Lanzillotti Felice 05/11/1978PODISTICA ROMANO'

121 01:12:31 185 Folcio Maria Rosa 23/04/1952PODISTICA ROMANO'

122 01:12:50 190 Barzaghi luigi 03/09/1952PODISTICA ROMANO'

123 01:13:17 146 Trabattoni Lia 06/01/1954PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

124 00:59:41 151 Bustelli Mario 30/05/1918LIBERO

126 01:13:35 150 Fumagalli Clorinda 14/08/1961LIBERO

127 01:13:57 97 Donghi Eugenio 27/03/1955LIBERO

129 01:14:35 162 Paoletti Francesco 27/05/1966LIBERO

130 01:14:38 262 Cazzaniga Luigi 09/10/1960LIBERO

131 01:14:40 263 Besana Giulio 12/02/1962LIBERO

132 01:16:35 191 Riboldi Maria pia 01/01/1941PODISTICA VALLASSINESI
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

133 01:16:51 93 Maschiadri Massimo 05/11/1961LIBERO

134 01:16:58 175 Meneghe Giovanna PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

137 01:20:46 120 Vergani Laura 01/02/1990PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

01:10:24

138 01:22:17 170 Bertele Giuseppe 10/06/1947LIBERO

139 01:22:58 168 Bertatti Carola 04/07/2001LIBERO

01:22:35

140 01:23:00 169 Bazzotti Laura 01/06/1969LIBERO

01:06:14

141 01:23:06 131 Tagliabue Luigi 15/11/1949LIBERO

01:22:01

143 01:25:50 267 Ricchiuti Michele 29/06/1954LIBERO

144 01:26:15 86 Corbetta Patrizia 01/02/1962LIBERO

145 01:29:21 92 Terenghi Maria Grazia 11/03/1957LIBERO

146 01:29:23 91 Isella Aldo 08/02/1954LIBERO

147 01:29:27 171 Galli Daniele 14/07/1983LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

148 01:29:44 107 Galimberti Enrico PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

149 01:29:44 108 Grassi Maria Luisa PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

150 01:32:50 121 Pisano Irene PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

153 01:38:06 177 Maestri Cristiana 20/09/1975PODISTICA ROMANO'

154 01:38:07 176 Nespoli Roberto 24/02/1967PODISTICA ROMANO'

157 01:47:33 178 Marangoni Emanuela 12/10/1962PODISTICA ROMANO'
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    Classifica Maschile     
Tapasciada 2012

ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

1 00:38:24 81 Paredi Simone 19/09/1982LIBERO

2 00:41:59 99 Meroni Pietro Paolo 18/09/1964ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO

3 00:42:53 161 Belluschi Elio 06/09/1961LIBERO

4 00:43:33 63 boscani Luca 14/07/1991LIBERO

6 00:44:54 72 Bernasconi Sergio 06/10/1971LIBERO

7 00:45:10 74 tettamanti Stefano 08/03/1978LIBERO

8 00:45:17 106 Rossini Pierangelo PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

9 00:46:08 141 Valsecchi Gianpaolo 08/06/1966LIBERO

10 00:46:18 128 Nava Marco PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

11 00:46:22 100 Galli Arturo 15/02/1965LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

14 00:47:11 130 Viganò Marco 30/08/1960LIBERO

17 00:49:05 158 Brun Maurizio 26/02/1961LIBERO

18 00:49:09 133 Consonni Nando 08/02/1961G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO

19 00:49:13 182 Pozzoli Vittorio 11/02/1962PODISTICA ROMANO'

20 00:49:24 144 Paredi Giulio 26/10/1971LIBERO

21 00:49:27 184 Ratti Enrico 31/05/1976PODISTICA ROMANO'

22 00:49:30 134 Giudici Daniele 03/05/1978LIBERO

23 00:50:49 111 Turba Paolo 22/08/1990PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

00:52:23

24 00:50:53 261 Penso Enzo 02/07/1950PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

25 00:50:55 87 Corbetta Giorgio 21/04/1963LIBERO

27 00:51:11 80 Testoni Daniele 25/01/1976LIBERO

00:49:00

28 00:51:26 172 Valagussa Alessandro 01/08/1979LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

29 00:51:46 152 Binda Lorenzo 24/11/1985LIBERO

00:56:42

30 00:51:49 265 Binda Marco 18/03/1980LIBERO

00:47:57

31 00:52:09 159 Tavecchio Mario 29/11/1962LIBERO

32 00:52:14 139 ruggeri sauro 18/07/1966MARATHON CLUB SEVESO S.

00:52:14

33 00:52:16 62 Boscani Giampietro 01/10/1958ATLETICA C.S.C. CORSICO

00:51:10

35 00:52:48 129 Colombo Donato 02/12/1954AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSC

37 00:53:27 71 Marelli Ernesto 14/04/1950LIBERO

38 00:53:47 154 Pozzi Marco 19/12/1969LIBERO

39 00:54:00 125 Panaiotti Massimo PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

40 00:54:09 143 Torchiana Alessandro 24/05/1969LIBERO

42 00:55:01 82 Binda Cristian 24/09/1977LIBERO

00:52:56

44 00:55:10 188 Galli Nando 02/02/1965PODISTICA ROMANO'
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

46 00:55:25 78 Alberti Riccardo 14/07/1962LIBERO

47 00:55:29 95 Cigardi Claudio 02/11/1951ATL. LAGO DEL SEGRINO

49 00:55:36 156 Matarazzi Paolo 12/01/1976LIBERO

51 00:56:06 132 Giovinetto Giuseppe 20/01/1958G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO

52 00:56:14 77 Coldani Ivan 23/09/1960LIBERO

53 00:56:43 65 Pozzi Vittorio 03/02/1952AMICI DELLO SPORT

54 00:56:51 160 Rossoni Claudio 28/06/1975LIBERO

55 00:56:57 83 Giannese Gino 10/07/1959LIBERO

56 00:57:06 119 Cazzaniga Claudio PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

57 00:57:24 137 Masciadri Claudio 15/11/1989LIBERO

59 00:57:43 199 Locatelli Edgardo 20/03/1945PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

60 00:57:46 75 Parravicini Daniele 07/11/1967LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

64 00:58:01 153 Longoni Antonio 18/05/1965LIBERO

66 00:58:37 90 Rossi Alberto 31/05/1962LIBERO

67 00:59:13 68 Greppi Giuliano 17/06/1955G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA

68 00:59:25 76 Riccardi Marco 20/08/1963LIBERO

70 00:59:28 116 Rossi Carlo PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

71 00:59:37 69 Cozzi Giuseppe 07/12/1970LIBERO

72 00:59:51 89 Rossi Stefano 24/02/1961LIBERO

73 00:59:57 126 Gallo Alessandro PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

76 01:00:19 85 Esposito Fabio 14/10/1965LIBERO

77 01:00:38 189 Folcio Primo 13/05/1947PODISTICA ROMANO'

79 01:01:25 73 Tagliabue Angelo 16/04/1955ATL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

80 01:01:52 157 Corti Matteo 29/04/1979LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

84 01:02:59 264 Baruffini Vincenzo 22/12/1952LIBERO

85 01:03:02 149 Redaelli Silvano 05/05/1957LIBERO

86 01:03:26 167 Bertatti Stefano 10/08/1965LIBERO

87 01:03:46 186 Zaccarino Giuseppe 29/05/1949PODISTICA ROMANO'

88 01:03:58 138 Masciadri Davide 18/08/1994LIBERO

89 01:04:03 103 Orlando Sandro 19/04/1962PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

90 01:04:26 180 Riva Claudio 02/12/1958PODISTICA ROMANO'

91 01:04:33 164 zappa Tiziano 10/11/1967LIBERO

01:01:02

92 01:04:43 200 Giola Salvatore 10/05/1955PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

93 01:04:44 197 Sala Danilo 13/03/1967PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

97 01:05:13 84 sanvito Roberto 07/03/1967LIBERO

99 01:05:28 118 Masperi Roberto PODISTICA VALLASSINESI
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

100 01:05:32 127 Santelia Ignazio PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

101 01:05:34 117 Liberato bozzuto PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

102 01:05:38 98 Sanvito Roberto 01/09/1964LIBERO

104 01:06:31 136 Vanossi Giuseppe 25/04/1972G.P. MARCIACARATESI

106 01:07:47 165 Ballabio Adriano 02/01/1938LIBERO

107 01:08:10 105 Villiger Alessandro 25/10/1926PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

109 01:08:40 266 Saccani Alessandro 13/09/1977LIBERO

111 01:09:30 163 Sanvito Giovanni 16/09/1960LIBERO

116 01:10:55 148 Trabattoni Sandro 19/01/1955LIBERO

00:53:53

117 01:11:05 88 Crippa Stefano 25/12/1961LIBERO

118 01:12:16 250 andreoli corrado 23/07/1969G.P. MARCIACARATESI

01:01:31

120 01:12:26 181 Lanzillotti Felice 05/11/1978PODISTICA ROMANO'
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

122 01:12:50 190 Barzaghi luigi 03/09/1952PODISTICA ROMANO'

124 00:59:41 151 Bustelli Mario 30/05/1918LIBERO

127 01:13:57 97 Donghi Eugenio 27/03/1955LIBERO

129 01:14:35 162 Paoletti Francesco 27/05/1966LIBERO

130 01:14:38 262 Cazzaniga Luigi 09/10/1960LIBERO

131 01:14:40 263 Besana Giulio 12/02/1962LIBERO

133 01:16:51 93 Maschiadri Massimo 05/11/1961LIBERO

138 01:22:17 170 Bertele Giuseppe 10/06/1947LIBERO

141 01:23:06 131 Tagliabue Luigi 15/11/1949LIBERO

01:22:01

143 01:25:50 267 Ricchiuti Michele 29/06/1954LIBERO

146 01:29:23 91 Isella Aldo 08/02/1954LIBERO

147 01:29:27 171 Galli Daniele 14/07/1983LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

148 01:29:44 107 Galimberti Enrico PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

154 01:38:07 176 Nespoli Roberto 24/02/1967PODISTICA ROMANO'
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    Classifica Donne     
Tapasciada 2012

ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

15 00:47:13 140 Clerici Cristina 20/06/1965LIBERO

34 00:52:45 96 Colzani Raffaella 22/07/1965LIBERO

41 00:54:36 187 Maestri Mascia 14/04/1970PODISTICA ROMANO'

48 00:55:31 67 Bolis Nadia 16/05/1962G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA

58 00:57:41 198 Localelli Elena PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

78 01:00:47 79 Novara Silvana Fausta 04/05/1969LIBERO

94 01:04:46 66 Marchetti Chiara 30/04/1998LIBERO

01:02:45

103 01:06:30 135 Conti Valeria 19/08/1972G.P. MARCIACARATESI

115 01:10:52 145 Colzani Luisella 28/08/1963LIBERO

01:17:48

119 01:12:25 94 Pozzi Maria Grazia 14/05/1950LIBERO
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

121 01:12:31 185 Folcio Maria Rosa 23/04/1952PODISTICA ROMANO'

123 01:13:17 146 Trabattoni Lia 06/01/1954PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

126 01:13:35 150 Fumagalli Clorinda 14/08/1961LIBERO

132 01:16:35 191 Riboldi Maria pia 01/01/1941PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

134 01:16:58 175 Meneghe Giovanna PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

137 01:20:46 120 Vergani Laura 01/02/1990PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

01:10:24

140 01:23:00 169 Bazzotti Laura 01/06/1969LIBERO

01:06:14

144 01:26:15 86 Corbetta Patrizia 01/02/1962LIBERO

145 01:29:21 92 Terenghi Maria Grazia 11/03/1957LIBERO

149 01:29:44 108 Grassi Maria Luisa PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

150 01:32:50 121 Pisano Irene PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

153 01:38:06 177 Maestri Cristiana 20/09/1975PODISTICA ROMANO'
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ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

157 01:47:33 178 Marangoni Emanuela 12/10/1962PODISTICA ROMANO'
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    Classifica più giovane 
2012

ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

139 01:22:58 168 Bertatti Carola 04/07/2001LIBERO

01:22:35

94 01:04:46 66 Marchetti Chiara 30/04/1998LIBERO

01:02:45

96 01:04:56 155 Fontana Luca 08/02/1996LIBERO

43 00:55:08 166 Giusti Francesco 30/05/1995LIBERO

88 01:03:58 138 Masciadri Davide 18/08/1994LIBERO

65 00:58:24 142 Valsecchi Francesco 24/05/1994LIBERO

4 00:43:33 63 boscani Luca 14/07/1991LIBERO

13 00:46:59 147 Trabattoni Stefano 08/03/1991LIBERO

00:49:59

23 00:50:49 111 Turba Paolo 22/08/1990PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

00:52:23

137 01:20:46 120 Vergani Laura 01/02/1990PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

01:10:24
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 Classifica più anziano 
2012

ARRIVO TEMPO PETTORALE COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO TEMPO 
2009/2010/2011

124 00:59:41 151 Bustelli Mario 30/05/1918LIBERO

107 01:08:10 105 Villiger Alessandro 25/10/1926PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

106 01:07:47 165 Ballabio Adriano 02/01/1938LIBERO

132 01:16:35 191 Riboldi Maria pia 01/01/1941PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

59 00:57:43 199 Locatelli Edgardo 20/03/1945PODISTICA VALLASSINESI

77 01:00:38 189 Folcio Primo 13/05/1947PODISTICA ROMANO'

138 01:22:17 170 Bertele Giuseppe 10/06/1947LIBERO

87 01:03:46 186 Zaccarino Giuseppe 29/05/1949PODISTICA ROMANO'

141 01:23:06 131 Tagliabue Luigi 15/11/1949LIBERO

01:22:01

37 00:53:27 71 Marelli Ernesto 14/04/1950LIBERO
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